CHAD

MISSING ISSUES

The following issues are missing from this set of pages because |
do not know their sizes. If you have any of these issues, please email me
at wsteiner@stampalbums.com and I'll be happy to make up
pages for them.

Scott C154E




CHAD

1st Anniversary of Republic C.C. T.A. Issue

1959

1960

15FR 25FR

50FR

Flag, Map and UN Emblem

1961
15FR 25FR 85FR
Abidjan Games
1962
20FR 50FR

UNESCO Emblem, Scales and Tree
1963

25FR

African - Malgache Union

1962

30FR




CHAD

First Anniversary of Independence

1961-62
50C 1FR 2FR 3FR 4FR
10FR 15FR 20FR 25FR
5FR
30FR 60FR 85FR
President Tombalbaye
1963 Telecommunications in Space

1963

20FR 85FR
25FR 100FR




CHAD

Excavated Sao Art

1963
5FR 15FR 25FR 60FR 80FR
Artisans
1964
10FR 30FR 50FR
85FR
Meteorological Day Cotton, Royal Poinciana
1964 1964
50FR 20FR 25FR




Cooperation Issue

CHAD

Army of Chad

1964 1964
Motorized Police
1965
25FR 25FR
20FR 25FR
Animals
1965
5FR 10FR 20FR
25FR 30FR 85FR

Centenary of the ITU

1965

30FR

60FR

100FR




CHAD

Musical Instruments
1965

1FR 3FR

60FR

2FR

15FR

International Negro Arts Festival

1966

15FR 20FR 60FR

80FR

WHO Headquarters

1966 1966

1963 Issue Surcharged

25FR 32FR 25FR ON 20FR

Staff of Mercury
and Map of Africa
1966

30FR




World Cup Soccer

1966

30FR

60FR

CHAD

Chad Youth Movement
1966

25FR

Prehistoric Tools
1966

UNESCO
1966

32FR

25FR

30FR

85FR

Chadanthropus Skull

1966

100FR

Sports Day
1967

30FR

WHO Headquarters
1967

25FR

30FR




CHAD

Prehistoric Tools
1966

MINIATURE SHEET OF 4




CHAD

Butterflies
1967

5FR 10FR

20FR

130FR

Boy Scout Jamboree
1967

25FR

32FR

Economic Development of Chad

1967

25FR

30FR

Rock Paintings
1967

15FR 30FR

50FR




CHAD

Hydrological Decade National Administration School
1968 1968
50FR 25FR
Rotary Club 20th Anniversary of WHO Tractors and Trucks
1968 1968 1968
50FR 25FR 32FR 32FR
Human Rights Year Cotton Industry
1968 1968
32FR 30FR

25FR

Literacy Day
1968

60FR




CHAD

Moths
1968

25FR 30FR 50FR 100FR
Rock Paintings
1968
2FR 10FR 20FR

25FR




CHAD

Apostles
1969

50C 1FR 2FR 5FR
10FR 20FR 25FR 30FR
40FR 50FR 85FR 100FR




CHAD

Winners of 1968 Olympic Games

1969

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR
1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR
1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR




CHAD

Winners of 1968 Olympic Games

1969

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR




CHAD

Paintings
1969

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR




CHAD

Flowers
1969
1FR 4FR 10FR
15FR
Economic Development ASECNA Issue
1969 1969
25FR 30FR 30FR
Fish
1969
2FR 3FR 5FR

20FR




President Tombalbaye

1970

25FR

Development Bank
1969

30FR

UPU Headquarters

CHAD

Lenin
1970

150FR

Ahmed Mangue
1970

100FR

Meteorological Day

1970

1970

30FR

50FR

Education Year
1970

100FR

Tanner, Cloth Dryer, Oil Press, Water Carrier and Copper Worker

1970

1FR

2FR

4FR

3FR

5FR




CHAD

Apollo Program
1970

STRIP OF 3

50FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Expo '70, Japan
1970

STRIP OF 3

Christmas
1970

3FR 25FR

32FR




CHAD

1970 World Cup Soccer Championships
1970-71

1FR

4FR

5FR

GoLD FoIL
5FR

5FR

15FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Munich Olympics

1970

STRIP OF 3

GoLD FoIL

10FR

PAIR + LABEL




CHAD

Munich Olympics
1970

15FR SOUVENIR SHEET




25th Anniversary
of United Nations
1970

32FR

OCAM Summit

1971

CHAD

30FR

Symbolic Tree
1971

UNICEF
1971

40FR

50FR

3rd World Telecommunications Day

1971

5FR

40FR

50FR

Dancers
1971

10FR

15FR

30FR

40FR




CHAD

Space Exploration

1971

8FR 10FR
GOLD FoIL
35FR
8FR

40FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Sapporo Winter Olympics
1971

50C

1FR

2FR

Gold Foil

2FR

Paintings of Flowers
1971

1FR, 4FR, 5FR STRIP OF 3




25FR, 32FR, 60FR STRIP OF 3

CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

30FR, 60FR, 80FR STRIP OF 3

25FR, 40FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

35FR, 70FR PAIR

40FR, 50FR PAIR

40FR, 200FR PAIR

100FR, 100FR PAIR

50FR, 200FR PAIR

50FR, 200FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

50FR, 200FR PAIR

100FR, 100FR PAIR

50FR, 200FR PAIR

100FR, 150FR PAIR

150FR, 250FR PAIR

150FR, 150FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

150FR, 150FR PAIR

150FR, 150FR PAIR

200FR, 250FR PAIR

150FR, 150FR PAIR

200FR, 250FR PAIR

150FR, 250FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

200FR, 200FR PAIR

200FR, 300FR PAIR

200FR, 250FR PAIR

150FR, 300FR PAIR

200FR, 300FR PAIR

100FR, 250FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

200FR, 200FR PAIR

150FR, 250FR PAIR

250FR, 250FR PAIR




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

75 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

100 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

200 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

300 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

350 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Portraits of French Royalty
1971-73

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Summer Olympic Games

1971

15FR

20FR

25FR

GoLD FoIL

25FR

50FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Apollo 11
1971

GoOLD FoIL

10FR

Expo '70 Issue Overprinted for Sapporo Olympics
1971

STRIP OF 3




CHAD

Paintings Issues Overprinted for Christmas

1971

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR




CHAD

1968 Olympic Games Issues Overprinted "Munich 72"

1972

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR
1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR
1FR 1FR 1FR 1FR




CHAD

1968 Olympic Games Issues Overprinted "Munich 72"

1972

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR

1FR




CHAD

Sapporo Olympics Issues Overprinted in Pairs

1972

50C

1FR

2FR




Visit of President Pompidou
1972

40FR

CHAD

President Tombalbaye
1972

30FR

40FR

Sapporo Olympic Games

1972

25FR

75FR

150FR




CHAD

Insects
1972
1FR 2FR 3FR 4FR 5FR
Heart Massa and Moundang Warriors
1972 1972
100FR 15FR 20FR
Domestic Animals
1972
25FR 30FR 40FR

45FR




CHAD

Summer Olympic Games Issues Overprinted "Munich '72" and Olympic Rings
1972

15FR 20FR

25FR

50FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Trains
1972

10FR

40FR

50FR

150FR

200FR

300fr Souvenir Sheet




CHAD

Scout Jamboree
1972

30FR

70FR

80FR

Munich Olympic Games
1972

50FR

130FR

150FR

Tobacco Cultivation, Plowing

1972

40FR

50FR




CHAD

Munich Olympic Games
1972

300FR SOUVENIR SHEET

Paintings of Flowers Overprinted for Christmas
1972

1FR, 4FR, 5FR STRIP OF 3




CHAD

Winter Olympic Games
1972

25FR with label

75FR with label

100FR with label

130FR with label




CHAD

World Cup Soccer Issues Overprinted "Munich 72" and Olympic Rings
1972

1FR

4FR

5FR

5FR

15FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Munich Olympic Games
1972

20FR

40FR

King Faisal and Pres. Tombalbaye

1972

60FR

Soviet Flag and Shield
1972

100FR

150FR

Gen. Gowan and Pres. Tombalbaye
1972

70FR




CHAD

Summer Olympic Games Winners

1972

10FR

20FR

40FR

60FR

2nd African Games

1973

50FR

125FR

200FR

Dromedary Issue Surcharged

1973

100FR ON 25FR




CHAD

2nd African Games
1973

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET

Summer Olympic Games Winners
1972

20FR 30FR

50FR




CHAD

Summer Olympics Gold Medalists
1972

20F 25F

30F 40F

50F 50F




CHAD

Summer Olympics Gold Medalists
1972

75F 100F

100F 130F

150F 150F




CHAD

Summer Olympics Gold Medalists
1972

200FR

250FR




CHAD

Paintings with Musical Instruments
1973

30F 70F

100F

125F 150F




CHAD

Easter
1973

40F 120F

60F

150F 250F




CHAD

Easter
1973

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

Animals
1973

20F

30F

100F

130F

150F




CHAD

Christmas
1973

40F 55F

30F

60F 250F




CHAD

Paintings with Musical Instruments
1973

300 FR SOUVENIR SHEET

Christmas
1973

400 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

African Postal Union
1973

100FR

Insects
1974

25FR 30FR 40FR

50FR

100FR 130FR




CHAD

Flowers
1975

15FR

5FR

10FR

20FR 25FR

30FR

40FR

Rotary International
1975

50FR




CHAD
SEMI-POSTAL STAMPS

Anti-Malaria Issue
1962

25FR + 5FR

Freedom from Hunger Issue
1963

25FR + 5FR

Red Cross of Chad
1974

30FR + 10FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Abidjan Games

1962
French Equatorial Africa Issue
Surcharged for Rome Olympics Air Afrique
1960 1962
100FR
250FR ON 500FR 25FR
Birds
1961-63
50FR 100FR 200FR

250FR

500FR




African Postal Union
1963

85FR

CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Air Afrique
1963

Europafrica Issue
1963

50FR

Chief of State Issue

50FR

1964
Mail Truck and Broussard Plane Europafrica
1963 1964
100FR
100FR 50FR
Communications Symbols John F. Kennedy
1964 1964
ICY Emblem

25FR

1965

100FR

100FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

John F. Kennedy
1964

SOUVENIR SHEET OF 4




50FR

CHAD

AIR POST STAMPS

Tokyo Olympic Games

1964

25FR

200FR

100FR

Abraham Lincoln
1965

Winston Churchill
1965

100FR

50FR

Musical Instrument
1965

100FR

Albert Schweitzer
1966

100FR

Air Afrique
1966

30FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Tokyo Olympic Games
1964

MINIATURE SHEET OF 4

(MOUNT SIDEWAYS)




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Birds
1966-67
50FR 100FR
200FR
250FR 500FR
Planes
1967
25FR 30FR

50FR 100FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

African Postal Union

1967
Congress Hall

1967
100FR

25FR

Rock Paintings
1967
100FR 125FR
Grenoble Olympic Games Konrad Adenauer

1968 1968

100FR 52FR

30FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Konrad Adenauer
1968

SOUVENIR SHEET OF 4




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Rousseau Paintings
1968

PHILEXAFRIQUE Issue
with Label
1968

100FR
130FR

Mexico City Olympics
1968

32FR 80FR

2nd PHILEXAFRIQUE Issue
1969

Apollo 8 Moon
1969

100FR

Mission

50FR

100FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

German Explorers
1969

100FR

100FR

Exponents of Non-Violence
1969

50FR 50FR 50FR

50FR

Presidents Tombalbaye and Mobutu
1969

Apollo 11 Issue
1969

1000FR

1000FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Exponents of Non-Violence
1969

SOUVENIR SHEET OF 4




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Paintings of Napoleon
1969

30FR

85FR

130FR

Paintings
1970

100FR

250FR

250FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Napoleon
1970-71

10FR + LABEL STRIP OF 3

GoOLD FoIL

10FR + LABEL

GoLD FoIL

10FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Napoleon
1970-71

40FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD

AIR POST STAMPS

EXPO '70
1970

50FR

100FR

125FR

Birds Issues Surcharged for Apollo Missions

1970

50FR ON 100FR

100FR ON 200FR

125FR ON 250FR

DC-8 "Fort Lamy"

1970

30FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

1968 Summer Olympics, 1970 World Cup Soccer Championships
1970

5FR + LABEL

15FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

1968 Summer Olympics, 1970 World Cup Soccer Championships
1970

SHEETLET OF 2 + 2 LABELS

Apollo 12
1970

GOLD FoIL

25FR




CHAD

AIR POST STAMPS

Christmas
1970

20FR

25FR

30FR

PHILEXOCAM
1971

10FR

20FR

30FR

60FR

80FR

100FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

PHILEXOCAM
1971

SOUVENIR SHEET OF 6




Presidents Tombalbaye,

Bokassa and Mobutu
1971

CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Gamal Abdel Nasser
1971

100FR

75FR

Map, Communications Network

1971

125FR

Boy Scout Jamboree

1971

250FR

White Egret
1971

1000FR

75th Anniversary of the Modern Olympics

1971

40FR

45FR

75FR

130FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

1968 Olympics / 1970 Soccer Issue Overprinted for Munich Olympics
1971

5FR + LABEL

15FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

American Jazz Musicians
1971

50FR 75FR

100FR

Charles de Gaulle, Felix Eboue
1971

African Postal Union
1971

200FR 200FR

100FR

Charles de Gaulle, Felix Eboue
1971

SOUVENIR SHEET OF 2 + LABEL




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Apollo 15 Moon Landing
1972

40FR 250FR 300FR

80FR 150FR

500FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Apollo 15 Moon Landing
1972

500FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Soyuz 2 Link-up
1972

30FR

50FR

100FR 200FR

300FR 400FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Soyuz 2 Link-up
1972

300FR SOUVENIR SHEET

400FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Sapporo Winter Olympics
1972

50FR 100FR

President Tombalbaye
1972

70FR 80FR

Winter Olympics
1972

130FR 200FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Winter Olympics
1972

200FR SOUVENIR SHEET

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Scouting Jamboree
1972

100FR

120FR

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

African Wild Animals
1972

20FR

30FR

100FR

130FR

150FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

African Wild Animals
1972

200FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

UNESCO Campaign to Save Venice

1972
40FR 140FR
45FR
Winter Olympics Winners
1972 Daudet, Book Year
1972
150FR with label 100FR

Farcha Laboratory

1972

200FR with label 75FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Winter Olympics Winners
1972

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET

300FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Summer Olympics
1972

100FR

120FR

150FR

Russian Moon Missions

1972

100FR

150FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Summer Olympics
1972

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET

300FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Visit of King Faisal
1972

Copernicus
1973

75FR

250FR

Christmas Paintings
1972

40FR 75FR

95FR

80FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Summer Olympic Winners
1972

150FR

250FR

300FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Summer Olympic Winners
1972

150FR

250FR

250FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Horses
1973

20F

60F

100F

150F




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Airplanes
1973

5F 25F

70F

150F 200F




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Airplanes
1973

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Skylab
1974

100FR

150FR

50FR

World Cup Soccer Championship

1974

125FR

150FR

International Women's Year

1975

250FR

World Population Year
1974

250FR

American Bicentennial
1975

150FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Centenary of the UPU
1975

30FR

40FR

100FR

150FR

Apollo - Soyuz Mission
1975

100FR

130FR

Apollo - Soyuz Issue Overprinted for Link-up

1975

100FR

130FR




CHAD
AIR POST STAMPS

Pre-Olympic Year
1975

75FR 100FR

125FR

Christmas Paintings
1975

40FR

75FR

80FR

100FR




CHAD

AIR POST SEMI-POSTAL STAMPS

UNESCO Campaign to Save the Nubian Monuments

1964

10FR + 5FR

25FR + 5FR

50FR + 5FR

Lions Emblem
1967

50FR + 10FR




CHAD
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS

Tibesti Pictographs in Pairs
1962

Dolls
1969

1FR

2FR

5FR

10FR

25FR




CHAD
MILITARY STAMPS

Regular Issue of 1961 Overprinted "F. M."

1965
20FR
Flag Bearer and 1st Regiment
Map of Chad Emblem
1968 1972
TAN AND BLUE AND

MULTICOLORED MULTICOLORED




CHAD
OFFICIAL STAMPS

Flag and Map of Chad
1966-71

1FR

2FR 5FR

10FR

25FR

30FR

40FR

50FR

85FR 100FR

200FR




